
Vorwort

Abkürzungen und Stricktipps

Verwendete Garne und Alternativen dazu

F R Ü H L I N G

Die Unruhigen

Die aus Mainua

Die Wunderbaren

Anemone

Die Geheimnisvollen

S O M M E R

Gegen Abend

Mittsommernacht

Die aus Onkivesi

Vagabunden

Säuselei

H E R B S T

Augensterne

Sonntags

Herbstfarben

Setzlinge

Nordwind

W I N T E R

Ganz ruhig

Weihnachtsmorgen

Schneebedeckt

Eiskristall

Annalena

In
ha

lt 7

8

10

15

23

31

39

45

53

57

63

73

79

91

99

111

117

129

137

145

151

161

167




